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2. Hammer-Park-Lauf - Philips LG
Freitag, 04. August 2006

Walking 5.000 m

StNr Name

524 Winkel
525 Duve

36 Haacker
523 Kellermann
159 Stacker
526 Schiemann
522 Radlof

10.000 m

Ergebnisse : Damen

StNr Name

38 Yiicel
210 Lupke
389 Hirsch-Gips
106 Tobies
233 Hubert
181 Friedrich
395 Schlegel
229 Eich
206 Eschenburg
400 Timm
212 Clausen
163 Rittmeister
33 Kéhn
138 Reckewerth
48 Weirich
272 Schenck
392 Jeschke
402 Markwardt
5 Henke
327 Miiller
399 Meier-RoBler

Ergebnisse : Herren

StNr Name

293 Gauger
27 Hammerling
230 Hinz
39 Glasenapp
82 Stiegert
141 Witte
36 Haacker
35 Timm
13 Ansen
336 Popovic
17 Heemcke
134 Wilde

Vorname

Horst
Birgit

Kai
Sabine
Frank
Rudiger
Marianne

Vorname

Sema
Anne
Nina
Dorathé
Susann
Silke
Cornelia
Janna
Stefanie
Doris
Sylvia
Bettina
Erika
Regina
Ursula
Elke
Annegret
Christl
Katrin
Ursel
Gaby

Vorname

Jens
Jan-Oliver
Carsten
Jan
Torsten
Christoph
Kai
Thomas
Hans-Jirgen
Dragan
Alexander
Klaus

BSG

FA Blankenese
Deutsche Bank
Philips LG
HH-Apo

Philips LG

SG Zoll
Dresdner Bank

BSG

Philips LG
HH-Mannheimer
Laufwerk
NDR

TK

Haspa
TUV Nord
TK

Airbus SG
B+V
HH-Mannheimer
Philips LG
NDR
Feuerwehr
Raffay
NDR
Philips LG
Haspa
Bacardi
Philips LG
BA Nord

BSG

Laufwerk
HH-Hochschulen
TK

Philips LG
Philips LG
Germ. Lloyd
Philips LG
Philips LG
DAK
Feuerwehr
Feuerwehr
Haspa

1940
1959
1963
1959
1964
1951
1935

1970
1980
1967
1960
1966
1971
1978
1985
1963
1951
1940
1989
1956
1981
1966
1953
1955
1950
1992
1947
1956

1965
1970
1965
1971
1964
1967
1963
1958
1950
1978
1976
1958

AK AK-Platz
M65 1. M
W45 1. W
M40 2.M
W45 2. W
M40 3. M
M55 4.M
W70 3.w
AK AK-Platz
35 1. W35
1. WH
35 2. W35
45 1. W45
40 1. W40
35 3. W35
2.WH
3.WH
40 2. W40
55 1. W55
65 1. W65
wJ 1.wJ
50 1. W50
4. WH
40 3. W40
50 2. W50
50 3. W50
55 2. W55
wJ
55
50
AK AK-Platz
40 1. M40
35 1. M35
40 2. M40
35 2. M35
40 3. M40
35 3. M35
40 4. M40
45 1. M45
55 1. M55
1.MH
30 1. M30
45 2. M45

Zeit

0:33:59
0:38:48
0:38:48
0:40:15
0:43:46
0:44:07
0:45:35

0:41:47,2
0:41:49,4
0:47:28,4
0:48:38,6
0:49:26,2
0:49:29,8
0:49:40,7
0:50:14,8
0:51:19,3
0:51:26,8
0:52:18,3
0:52:59,6
0:53:39,2
0:56:21,3
0:59:51,0
1:01:17,8
1:02:05,4
1:03:06,4

aufg.

aufg.

aufg.

Zeit

0:34:58,8
0:35:00,1
0:35:57,9
0:37:03,6
0:37:50,2
0:38:17.9
0:38:41.,8
0:39:30,5
0:39:35,6
0:39:52,4
0:39:52,4
0:39:56,0



Ergebnisse : Herren

Platz StNr Name

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

161 Bozyakali
200 Patzer
101 Jeschke
55 Seliger
157 Kuncke
341 Wagener
151 Hornung
326 Bal
335 Hartz
159 Stacker
145 Janf3en
170 Ziems
215 Kozieras
321 Spijker
175 Gehle
313 Fick
247 Rohlfs

9 Rittmeister
207 Hornung
198 Klien
390 Ostermann
205 Felger

21 Wolff
227 Boraska
20 Fredenhagen
248 Meier-RoRler
235 Liedtke

4 Wilk
329 Miiller
397 Brauer
236 Junkherr
187 Sommer
26 Kellermann
238 Meyer-Lomberg
339 Heilbut
217 Ahrens
178 Rubiales-Jimenéz
46 lhde
144 Ohlsen
100 Meier
387 Knop
232 Leichtweild
398 Brauer
177 Bernhard
322 Melde
304 Matthies
338 Radlof

45 Haubrich
44 Thielen
143 Busse
184 Kellermann
315 Jaekel
259 Steck
312 Kiggen

6 Henke
337 Behrens
237 Lange
231 Rietzke
311 Schrader

Vorname

Can

Ralf
Heinz
Nils-Michael
Stefan
Horst
Jirgen
Michael
Manfred
Frank
Uwe
Alexander
Norbert
Rudiger
Friedhelm
Bjorn

Dirk

Lutz
Christian
Rudiger
Olaf

Fritz
Helmuth
Stephan
Harald
Jochen
Matthias
Stefan
Reinhard
Ralf

Joérg
Heinz
Peter
Wolfgang
Martin
Claus-Werner
Luis
Bernd
Willi
Manfred
Uwe
Heino
Jan Boris
Jirgen
Christian
Hans-Joachim
Walter
Gerhard
Arnold
Heino
Lars
Claus
Siegfried
Bjorn
Peter
Michael
Christian
Butzer
Rudi

BSG

Philips LG
OTTO

Philips LG
Tchibo

Philips LG
Nestle

Raffay

Philips LG
DAK

Philips LG

Kurt Gaden
Deutsche Bank
HH-Mannheimer
HH-Mannheimer
BA Eimsbuttel
BP Oil/Gast
Edeka

Philips LG
Airbus SG
OTTO
Laufwerk
Airbus SG

FA Blankenese
TK

FA Blankenese
BA-Nord

TK

Bacardi

Tchibo
Laufwerk

TK

FA Blankenese
HH-Apo
Sparkasse Sudholstein
Edeka
Deutscher Ring
SG Zoll

Raffay

Kurt Gaden
Philips LG
Feuerwehr

TK

Laufwerk
Allianz
HH-Mannheimer
Raffay
Dresdner Bank
Raffay

Raffay

Kurt Gaden

FA Blankenese
DESY

Haspa

BP Oil/Gast
Bacardi

DESY

TK

TK

BP QOil

1974
1967
1955
1971
1967
1961
1954
1968
1963
1964
1960
1981
1950
1960
1956
1979
1967
1959
1978
1961
1965
1959
1942
1977
1959
1944
1973
1975
1967
1959
1965
1939
1957
1956
1964
1944
1938
1946
1941
1940
1946
1944
1987
1937
1969
1930
1935
1943
1957
1953
1969
1945
1948
1978
1963
1947
1980
1953
1949

30
35
50
35
35
45
50
35
40
40
45

55
45
50

35
45

45
40
45
60

45
60
30
30
35
45
40
65
45
50
40
60
65
60
65
65
60
60

65
35
75
70
60
45
50
35
60
55

40
55

50
55

AK-Platz

. M30
M35
M50
M35
M35
M45
M50
M35
M40
M40
M45
MH
M55
M45
M50
.AK
M35
M45
MH
M45
M40
M45
M60
MH
M45
M60
M30
M30
M35
M45
M40
M65
M45
M50
M40
M60
M65
M60
M65
M65
M60
M60
MH
M65
M35
M75
M70
. M60
. M45
M50
. M35
. M60
. M55

2.AK
10. M40
4. M55

6.MH
6. M50
5. M55

LAWONPVPRPOIAONNWOOORBRDN

—_

—_

—_

—_

-_—
WX RONN_, PO RWANWOR22000RWNOAS0NNQWD®

0:40:08,0
0:40:14,4
0:40:19,4
0:40:44 .4
0:40:47,5
0:40:56,2
0:41:21,1
0:41:39,4
0:41:43,5
0:41:50,8
0:42:29,9
0:42:39,4
0:42:46,5
0:42:56,3
0:43:20,3
0:43:38,1
0:43:51,7
0:44:00,1
0:44:22.4
0:44:36,6
0:45:23,4
0:45:45,9
0:45:57,3
0:45:58,8
0:46:08,5
0:46:12,8
0:46:15,7
0:46:31,7
0:46:36,1
0:46:47,9
0:47:02,0
0:47:05,2
0:47:17,0
0:47:26,1
0:47:30,2
0:47:31,2
0:47:33,5
0:47:44,7
0:47:48,5
0:47:55,6
0:48:23,4
0:49:01,2
0:49:13,5
0:49:38,2
0:49:47 1
0:50:07,7
0:50:15,8
0:50:17,3
0:50:19,6
0:51:17,7
0:52:00,0
0:52:36,1
0:52:39,5
0:52:46,3
0:53:44,0
0:53:58,9
0:54:09,5
0:54:22,2
0:54:33,1



Ergebnisse : Herren

Platz StNr Name Vorname BSG JG AK AK-Platz Zeit
72 216 Radetzki Manfred HH-Mannheimer 1938 65 6. M65 0:55:10,4
73 164 Knigge Hubert BP Qil 1951 55 6. M55 0:56:17,4
74 316 Fuchs Christian DESY 1969 35 12. M35 0:56:20,3
75 388 Plotz Jirgen HH-Mannheimer 1966 40 11. M40 0:56:51,2
76 401 Glinter Egmont Philips LG 1963 40 12. M40 0:57:06,0
77 182 Becker Wolfgang Haspa 1951 55 7.M55  0:57:48,7
78 328 Gaebert Jack Philips LG 1947 55 8. M55 0:59:17,0
79 19 Matthiessen Uwe FA Blankenese 1949 55 9. M55 0:59:46,5

340 Bothern Rolf FA Blankenese 1943 60 9. M60 0:59:46,5
81 171 Dankert Bernd Volksfursorge 1961 45 13. M45  1:09:19,0

150 Braun Friedrich Raffay 1946 60 aufg.



